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Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

20.5"

6.2"

12.3"

9.05Ibs
085896609049
1

20.5"

6.2"

12.3"

9.05lbs
50085896609044
1

Shipping Information

Country of origin

CN

Minimum Order Quantity

Warranty Period

Lowest possible unit

Sunset date

24
Case
6/30/2019

General information

Color

Moore #
Recycled %
Layer/Pallet
Cases/Layer

BRANDS

CASE
KMWG60904USA
0

8

6

Kensington

SmartFit® Extended Monitor Arm Mount
K60904USA

Product Description

From the brand with more than 20 years of expertise creating professional-level ergonomic solutions, Kensington’s
SmartFit® Column Mount Monitor Arm allows you lift your screen off the desktop instead of using a stand. Our
patented SmartFit® System lets you find your optimal height setting to reduceneck, back and vision strain, and the
mount assembles in minutes, letting you quickly get back to what's important.The heavy-duty Mini-C clamp is
simple to install while using less desk space for a clean look. The mount can be swiveled from side to side up to 45
degrees and accommodates up to a 27" monitor.Professional-Level productivity for your desk.

Features

SmartFit® System allows you to find your personal comfort color within 4 height regions for optimal ergonomics

Adjustable monitor arm provides vertical, horizontal and distance options to create the ideal viewing angle

* VESA-compatible monitor attachments, 75mm or 200mm

Included Mini-C Clamp is made with durable steel and aluminum construction, takes less desk space to attach
and is simple to install

» Cable management system reduces desktop clutter

Compatible with displays up to 27”; maximum 25 Ibs. per arm

Portrait Mode supported for screens up to 24" or less
Specifications

* Partner Exclusive No
* PDP Request Quote Yes
* Warranty Limited 3-year warranty

www.kensington.com



