

# Kensington

## K60904USA

#### Specifications

<ul> <li>Features</li> </ul>			SmartFit <sup>™</sup> ,
	Smart⊢it™,	SmartFit <sup>™</sup> ,	Smart⊢it™,
	SmartFit™,	SmartFit™,	SmartFit <sup>™</sup> ,
	SmartFit™		

- Partner Exclusive No
- PDP Request Quote Yes
- Warranty Limited 3-year warranty

#### Each information

Depth	20.5"
Width	6.2"
Height	12.3"
Gross weight	9.05lbs
UPC#	085896609049
Unit quantity	1

Case information	
Depth	20.5"
Width	6.2"
Height	12.3"
Gross weight	9.05lbs
UPC#	50085896609044
Unit quantity	1

### **Shipping Information**

Country of origin	CN
Minimum Order Quantity	0
Warranty Period	24
Lowest possible unit	Case
Sunset date	6/30/2019

## **General information**

Color	CASE
Moore #	KMW60904USA
Recycled %	0
Layer/Pallet	8
Cases/Layer	6

# www.kensington.com

